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AS1430S
Portable Free Arm  
Sewing Machine
Compact and easy to use sewing and 
mending machine. Featuring a wide 
range of stitches and free arm 
conversion. 

AS1430S

 LED Lighting

 Top Load Bobbin

 4-Step Buttonhole

 14 Built-in stitches 
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AS1430S

Built-in stitches

Automatic needle threader

Top load bobbin

LED light

Auto set stitch length 

Auto set stitch width

Button hole

Drop feed

Free arm

Maximum stitch width 

Maximum stitch length

Instructional DVD

14

7

3

3

3

3

4 step

7

3

5mm

4mm

3

Whats in the box:

LED lighting for easy viewing

Built-in stitch selections

AS1430S 14 Stitches 

Features at a glance AS1430S
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